
1.2.3 Number of students enrolled in Certificate/ Add-on 

programs as against the total number of students during the 

year 2023-24  

WORKSTATION DESIGN & APPLIED ERGONOMICS 

Sr. No. Student Name 

1 AAFIYA MOHD ANWAR 

2 ARWA ALIASGER RASHIDA 

3 AVANDHIKA SHAJU 

4 BADRI RASHIDA FAKHRUDDIN ARWA 

5 BIRWATKAR ASMITA RAJESH REVATI 

6 CHHEDA KRISHA ANIL DAKSHA 

7 FILEWALA AMATULLAH JUZER MUNIRA 

8 GADA VIDHI RAJESH RUPAL 

9 JASNAK HUMAIRA PARVEZ RASHIDA 

10 JAVALEKAR AMITHI KIRAN 

11 JAWADWALA KHADIJA MUSTAFA LULUA 

12 KAMERKAR JANHAVI AJIT SWATI 

13 KASMANI IQRA ABDUL MASJID 

14 KHAN AQSA AFZAL 

15 MANDSAURWALA SAKINA ALIAKBAR NAFISA 

16 

MANGIPUDI KAMESWARI USHASREE NAGESWARA RAO VENKATA 

LAKSHMI 

17 PANWALA DYUTI ASHWIN DIPTI 

18 RATNAKAR KRITIKA BRAHAMANAND JAISHEELA 

19 SANHGVI NIYATI MANISH JIGNA 

20 SAWANT SHRUTI PRAVIN PRADNYA 

21 SHAH MILONI HARISH CHANDAN 

22 SHAIKH ARUBA SHAHBUDDIN 

23 SHAIKH SADAF IMTIYAZ AHMED 

24 SIDDIQUI ZEENAT RIYAZ AHMED 

25 TAHIRA MARIE MENEZES TICLO 

26 THAMPY CHARISMA BIJU SHAMINE 

27 VISHWAS SHEETAL RAVI 

28 ZINJAD SAKSHI SITARAM KAMAL 

 



CERTIFICATE COURSE IN INTERIOR DESIGNING (SELF-FINANCED) 
 

Sr. No. Student Name 

1 ANGIRWAL KASTURI RAJU BHARATI 

2 ANSARI ASMA YAQUB 

3 BURHAN SAKINA SHABBIR JUMANA 

4 CHAURASIYA ANJALI VINOD 

5 DIWAN POOJA RAMESHCHAND 

6 DSOUZA NEIL DANIEL EDWIN  

7 GANDHI SHREYA NIRAV 

8 GAWADE RUGVED AJIT MANISH 

9 HARCHANDANI VRITTI NARESH JANVI 

10 KHAN AMNA ISRAR 

11 KHAN MARYAM ZIAULLAH FARIDA KHAN 

12 KHERIWALA HUSSAINA MURTAZA 

13 Khude Rutuja Lakshman 

14 KOLI TANUSHRI SURYAKANT SANDHYA 

15 LALPURIA AASTHA DILIP 

16 MARADIA UMANG MUKESH BHAVIKA 

17 NARSALE KANISHA GURUDEV 

18 PATIL  SANIYA SANJAY 

19 QADRI MOHD MUHAMID AFSANA BI 

20 QAZI SIDRA FATMA MOHD ALAM 

21 RAMPURAWALA ZAHRA HUSAIN 

22 RUPCHANDANI HARSHITA MANOJ 

23 SAYED MAHENOOR IBRAHIM LUBNA 

24 VICHARE KANAK SUDHIR SAMIKSHA 

 



CERTIFICATE IN GRAPHIC DESIGN & VISUAL 

COMMUNICATION (SELF FINANCED) 

 

Sr. No. Student Name 

1 BABAPPA NIKITA 

2 DEDHIA RASHVI MANILAL 

3 JAIN SEEYAL VINOD SARIKA  

4 MEMON MUNTAHA NAVIAD 

5 SHETH MAHEK NISHITH 

6 SINGH TRUSHA RAMESH 

7 WAGHMARE VIRAJ MILIND 

 



DIPLOMA COURSE IN INDIAN SIGN LANGUAGE 

Sr. No. Student Name 

1 ANISHA MARIA D'COSTA RODRIGUES 

2 AQSA SAJJAD HAJWANI 

3 AYESHA MIRZA  

4 AZKA ZEHRA MADGAONWALA 

5 BATUL M GHADIALI 

6 CARLTON REBEIRO  

7 CAROLYN CARDOSO  

8 CECILIA BANZ  

9 DEEPALI SANTOSH GAIKWAD 

10 DENISE JYOTI STEPHEN 

11 DEVIKA.A  

12 FRANCISCA BRAGANZA 

13 GISELLE ARAUJO  

14 GLADYS MANKE-PANDHI 

15 GLAFY ARTIMISIA VELLIS 

16 HETAVI SANJAY NAGDA 

17 HETVI DOSHI                        

18 MAITRI TEMBE 

19 MARIAM CHAUHAN 

20 MITHILA SAWANT TALAULIKAR 

21 NANDINI CARDOSO 

22 RASHMI SURVE  

23 ROMA PRABHUDESSAI 

24 SATIKSHA TUKARAM GAIDE 

25 SIMRAN LOKESH DUBEY 

26 SWETLANA JANE ANDRADE 

27 VELANY SELZA FERNANDES 

 



ADD-ON CERTIFICATE COURSE IN ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN 

TEXTILE CRAFTS 

 

Sr. No. Student Name 

1 DICHWALKAR BHAIRAVI RAJENDRA 

2 GALA PANKTI KALPESH 

3 SANGOI KRISHA VIKAS 

4 SAWLIWALA MUBARAKA MURTAZA 

5 SHAIKH ALFIYA MOHD AFZAL 

6 VAIDYA PARIJA RAJESH 

 



ADD ON ONLINE AND OFFLINE DIPLOMA COURSE IN PERSONAL 

STYLING, GROOMING AND FITNESS 

Sr. No. Student Name 

1 ADANIYA HARDIKA ATUL DEEPA 

2 BALSARA SAKINA JUZER 

3 DSOUZA RINKY RONNIE GRACY 

4 DUSARA VRISHA HARSHAD TRUPTI 

5 GATTE SUDIKSHA PARMESHWAR 

6 GUJRAL SUFLEEN KAUR ARVINDER SINGH HARNEET KAUR 

7 GUPTA KHUSHI DILIP 

8 JHAVERI KESHA KETAN JULIE 

9 KADAM KAMAKSHA PANKAJ 

10 KARWAT SARAH MOHD HASAN FARZANA 

11 LOPES ESYIA ESTEVAO 

12 MANE PRERNA NAGNATH PRAMILA 

13 MOTA DRISTHI RAHUL KAJAL 

14 NAVALE SAILEE SHAILESH 

15 NULWALA ALEFIYAH YUSUF ARWA 

16 PANSE CHINMAYEE MILIND 

17 ROOPALI GUPTA 

18 SHAIKH FALAK NIRREHMAN 

19 SHAIKH JANNAT MEHMOOD 

20 SHAIKH ZOYA RASHID 

21 SHARMA JAYA DEEPAK POONAM 

22 SHELAR SANIKA BALKRISHNA SUNITA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DIPLOMA IN FASHION DESIGNING (SELF FINANCED) 

 

Sr. No. Student Name 

1 ALMEIDA SARA NOEL 

2 ASHA JAGMOHAN SINGH 

3 BHAMBWANI SIYA VIJAY 

4 IQRA ACHREKAR AHMED 

5 KADAM SUPRIYA KAMLAKAR 

6 KERIWALA KHADIJA BILAL 

7 MEMON SAADIA IMTIYAZ 

8 PARDAWALA FATEMA SHABBIR 

9 PARMAR CHETNA BHIMSINGH 

10 PAWAR TRUPTI VILAS 

11 RAIEN ALFEEN MOHD SULEMAN 

12 RANA GAZAL 

13 REBELLO NAOMI ANDREA 

14 SATHWARA VISHAKA DINESH 

15 SELIA TAZEEN NAZIR AHMED 

16 SHAIKH SAFIA RAHIS AHEMED 

17 SHETTY PREETI RAJUMAR 

18 SHIRGAONKAR ADEN ELKAN  

19 SIDRA SAMAN 

 



ADD – ON ONLINE AND OFFLINE CERTIFICATE COURSE DESIGN THINKING, 

INNOVATION AND START-UPS 2023-2024 

 

Sr. No. Student Name 

1 DEDHIA KHYATI ANIL DARSHANA 

2 DEVERA BHAVIKA PRAKASHCHAND 

3 GALA PANKTI KALPESH BHARTI 

4 JAMALI SAKINA BURHANUDDIN 

5 MANEK VISHAKHA MANISH 

6 MEGHA HEMCHAND KOCHAR 

7 SAPRE MEETA VIKRANT 

8 SAVLA VRUSHMI HARSHAD DOLLAR 

9 SAWLIWALA MUBARAKA MURTAZA ARWA 

10 SHAIKH AATIQUA ABDUL QADIR AADILA 

11 SHAIKH IQRA AFSAR 

 



ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN FASHION DESIGNING 

 (SELF FINANCED) 

 

Sr. No. Student Name 

1 ANSARI NASHRAH 

2 CALCUTTAWALA SAKINA MURTAZA 

3 GUPTA SARIKA MANGAL 

4 JAIN RISHITA RAJKUMAR 

5 KHAN SHAGUFTA ABUSHAHMA 

6 PAL JYOTI LALLAN 

7 PATIL GARGI SHASHIKANT 

8 PILLAY DEVYANI MEGHNATH 

9 SHAIKH KHADIJA PRAVEEN MD IFTEKHAR 

10 SOLANKI HARSHITA VIDYUT 

11 SYED JOOVAIRYA MOHD WARIS 

 



DIPLOMA IN GRAPHIC DESIGN & VISUAL COMMUNICATION  

(SELF FINANCED) 

 

Sr. No. Student Name 

1 BATLIWALA BATUL MOIZ 

2 BHATT KRISHI JYOTIN 

3 BOGHANI PALAK NIMISH 

4 D'MELLO JESSY JAMES 

5 FERNANDES JOVIAN JOSEPH 

6 JAIN DIPANSHI MAHIPAL 

7 JAIN KASHVI RANJIT 

8 JAVAWALA FATEMA HUZEFA 

9 KAPADIA ZAINAB MUFADDAL 

10 MIRGULE DURVESH RAJESH 

11 RANGWALA KHADIJA SAIFUDDIN 

12 SANAS ATHARV SUBHASH 

13 THAKKER BHAKTI SANJAY 

14 THOSANI JANHAVI NILESH 

 



ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN GRAPHIC DESIGN & VISUAL 

COMMUNICATION 

 (SELF FINANCED) 

 

Sr. No. Student Name 

1 HEMDEV KASHISH D 

2 JADHAV SHRAVANI S 

3 MAVANI KHUSHI B 

 



DIPLOMA IN INTERIOR DESIGNING 

(SELF-FINANCED) 

 

Sr. No. Student Name 

1 ALMEIDA JOSHUA GODFREY LYNETT 

2 DOSHI MOXA GIRISH SEJAL 

3 JAIN DIVYA SURENDRA MEENA 

4 JAIN SAKSHI GEHARILAL CHANDA 

5 JAIN VRITTI RAJENDRAKUMAR PADMA 

6 KADAM SAIRAJ GANPAT ANJANA 

7 KUDRATI MARIYA HUZEFA HUSENA 

8 LOBO NINOSHKA ANTHONY MONTY 

9 MANSOORI ABDUL HAYEE MOHD HUSSAIN SHABNAM 

10 MEHTA NIYATI PRASHANT VAISHALI 

11 NERALWALA MURTAZA MOHAMMED JUMANA 

12 PARDAWALA MANSUR JUZER TASNEEM 

13 RANGOONWALA ZAHRA MOIZ SAKINA 

14 SAMIWALA ALIFIYA ADNAN FATEMA 

15 SARFARE JANHAVI DINESH MEGHA 

16 SHAD RABAB AMMAR BATUL 

17 SHAIKH FIRDOUS MOHD ASLAM PARVEEN 

18 SHAIKH ZAINAB NAEEMUDDIN NOORJAHAN 

19 SHINDE SHIVANI SANJAY SUJATA 

20 SISODIYA LABDHI MANISH REKHA 

21 SUTERWALA MUBARAKA MURTUZA ZAINAB 

22 VOHRA MARYAM ADNAN SAKINA 

23 WAGHCHAURE ROHINI GANESH SHANTA 

 



ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN INTERIOR DESIGNING 

 (SELF FINANCED) 

 

Sr. No. Student Name 

1 DATTANI CHARMY KIRAN TRUPTI 

2 KHERIWALA SAKINA HUZEFA FARIDA 

3 MISHRA SUCHI SHIVPRASAD KAMLESH 

4 MOHAMMAD SHAH MARIYA KAIZAR ZAINAB 

5 SHAIKH RAMLA SAJID ALI HUSNA TABASSUM 

6 SHARMA ROHAN BASANT CHINTU 

7 SIDDIQUI MARIYA IMRAN 

8 SINGH SAKSHI RAJ 

9 VALECHA BHAVISHA TIKAMDAS 

 



ADD ON ONLINE AND OFFLINE DIPLOMA COURSE IN CAD, 

CAM AND COMPUTER TECHNOLOGIES IN THE TEXTILE 

AND APPAREL INDUSTRY – ADVANCED 

 

Sr. 

No. Student Name Class Name 

1 

BARTHWAL PRACHI 

RAJENDRPRASAD MSC-II Branch III: Textile & Fashion Technology (Aided) 

2 

JADHAV MANSI 

CHANDRAMANI MSC-II Branch III: Textile & Fashion Technology (Aided) 

3 RANGWALA SAKINA AZIZALI MSC-II Branch III: Textile & Fashion Technology (Aided) 

4 SHAH NIYATI ALPESH MSC-II Branch III: Textile & Fashion Technology (Aided) 

5 DHAROD MAITRI ILESH MSC-II Branch III: Textile & Fashion Technology (Aided) 

6 

SHAJAPURWALA ZEHRA 

SHABBIR HUSAIN MSC-II Branch III: Textile & Fashion Technology (Aided) 

 



CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CAD, CAM AND COMPUTER 

TECHNOLOGIES IN THE TEXTILE AND APPAREL 

INDUSTRY - INTERMEDIATE 

Sr. No. Student Name Class Name 

1 

BHOGLE MEGHA 

PANDURANG 

MSC-I Branch III: Textile & 

Fashion Technology (Aided) 

2 

GATTE SUDIKSHA 

PARMESHWAR 

MSC-I Branch III: Textile & 

Fashion Technology (Aided) 

3 GUPTA KHUSHI DILIP 

MSC-I Branch III: Textile & 

Fashion Technology (Aided) 

4 

KADAM KAMAKSHA 

PANKAJ 

MSC-I Branch III: Textile & 

Fashion Technology (Aided) 

5 LOPES ESYIA ESTEVAO 

MSC-I Branch III: Textile & 

Fashion Technology (Aided) 

6 

MISTRY SHREYA 

KAMLESH KAVITA 

MSC-I Branch III: Textile & 

Fashion Technology (Aided) 

7 

NULWALA ALEFIYAH 

YUSUF ARWA 

MSC-I Branch III: Textile & 

Fashion Technology (Aided) 

8 

PANDEY MEEMANSHA 

SHAILESH 

MSC-I Branch III: Textile & 

Fashion Technology (Aided) 

9 PATIL SANIKA UDAY 

MSC-I Branch III: Textile & 

Fashion Technology (Aided) 

10 SAIFEE KHADIJA HUZEFA 

MSC-I Branch III: Textile & 

Fashion Technology (Aided) 

11 SAPRE MEETA VIKRANT 

MSC-I Branch III: Textile & 

Fashion Technology (Aided) 

12 SHELAR NEHA ATUL 

MSC-I Branch III: Textile & 

Fashion Technology (Aided) 

 



CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CAD, CAM AND COMPUTER 

TECHNOLOGIES IN THE TEXTILE AND APPAREL 

INDUSTRY - INTERMEDIATE 

Sr. No. Student Name 

1 SYED ASNAUROOJ AMIR RUBINA 

2 SHAIKH SIMRA SHABIR SHAMA 

3 SHAIKH AYESHA YUSUF SHAHNAJ 

4 SHAIKH ZOYA MQSOOD SADQA BANO 

5 DEVERA BHAVIKA PRAKASHCHAND RAJESHWARI 

6 KOLAD BATUL FATIMA ISMAIL HAMIDA 

7 KHAN MANTASHA AMIN SAMEENA 

8 PATANWALA AMATULLAH SHABBIR SAKINA 

9 GHANIWALA MISBA RAFIQUE SHARMIN 

10 KACHWALA SAKINA IBRAHIM ARWA 

11 MUNI DURVA PREMAL TRUPTI 

12 RUKAIYA BURHANUDDIN RASHIDA 

13 KHOT MALISHA MANOJ SNAGEETA 

14 TIWARI PALAK SUSHIL SUMAN 

15 BOXWALA UMMESALEMA MOHAMMED BATUL 

16 ZAIDI NASHRA HASEEN TEHSEEN 

17 SHARMA JAYA DEEPAK POONAM 

18 SHINDE SANJANA BABAN  

19 DABIR SALWA SARFARAZ 

20 SHAIKH AAYESHA AZIZ TAHMEEN 

21 MAKWANA ISHA DHIRAJLAL BHANU 

22 SHELAR SANIKA BALKRISHNA SUNITA 

23 UJJAINWALA MARIYA BURHANUDDIN ALIFIYA 

24 MAHUWAWALA FATEMA SAIFUDDIN  

25 DHARIWALA RAHEEL ZUZER JUMANA 

26 SHETTY ADVIKA SATISH PREETHI 

27 SHAIKH SADIYAH FEROZ TABASSUM 

28 BALSARA SAKINA JUZER NAFISA 

29 RATHOD HET JITENDRA MAMTA 

30 MANE PRERNA NAGNATH PRAMILA 

 



1 YEAR DIPLOMA IN CAD, CAM AND COMPUTER TECHNOLOGIES 

IN THE TEXTILE AND APPAREL INDUSTRY 

Sr. No. Student Name Class Name 

1 SYED ASNAUROOJ AMIR RUBINA TY BSC (Home Science) 

2 SHAIKH SIMRA SHABIR SHAMA TY BSC (Home Science) 

3 SHAIKH AYESHA YUSUF SHAHNAJ TY BSC (Home Science) 

4 SHAIKH ZOYA MQSOOD SADQA BANO TY BSC (Home Science) 

5 DEVERA BHAVIKA PRAKASHCHAND RAJESHWARI TY BSC (Home Science) 

6 KOLAD BATUL FATIMA ISMAIL HAMIDA TY BSC (Home Science) 

7 KHAN MANTASHA AMIN SAMEENA TY BSC (Home Science) 

8 PATANWALA AMATULLAH SHABBIR SAKINA TY BSC (Home Science) 

9 GHANIWALA MISBA RAFIQUE SHARMIN TY BSC (Home Science) 

10 KACHWALA SAKINA IBRAHIM ARWA TY BSC (Home Science) 

11 MUNI DURVA PREMAL TRUPTI TY BSC (Home Science) 

12 RUKAIYA BURHANUDDIN RASHIDA TY BSC (Home Science) 

13 KHOT MALISHA MANOJ SNAGEETA TY BSC (Home Science) 

14 TIWARI PALAK SUSHIL SUMAN TY BSC (Home Science) 

15 BOXWALA UMMESALEMA MOHAMMED BATUL TY BSC (Home Science) 

16 ZAIDI NASHRA HASEEN TEHSEEN TY BSC (Home Science) 

17 SHARMA JAYA DEEPAK POONAM TY BSC (Home Science) 

18 SHINDE SANJANA BABAN  TY BSC (Home Science) 

19 DABIR SALWA SARFARAZ TY BSC (Home Science) 

20 SHAIKH AAYESHA AZIZ TAHMEEN TY BSC (Home Science) 

21 MAKWANA ISHA DHIRAJLAL BHANU TY BSC (Home Science) 

22 SHELAR SANIKA BALKRISHNA SUNITA TY BSC (Home Science) 

23 UJJAINWALA MARIYA BURHANUDDIN ALIFIYA TY BSC (Home Science) 

24 MAHUWAWALA FATEMA SAIFUDDIN  TY BSC (Home Science) 

25 DHARIWALA RAHEEL ZUZER JUMANA TY BSC (Home Science) 

26 SHETTY ADVIKA SATISH PREETHI TY BSC (Home Science) 

27 SHAIKH SADIYAH FEROZ TABASSUM TY BSC (Home Science) 

28 BALSARA SAKINA JUZER NAFISA TY BSC (Home Science) 

29 RATHOD HET JITENDRA MAMTA TY BSC (Home Science) 

30 MANE PRERNA NAGNATH PRAMILA TY BSC (Home Science) 

 


